



2 Using the same name and email address you used to register for a coupon, along with the promotion code received, open an eligible Santander[®] checking account and have direct deposits of \$1,000 or more post to the account in the first 90 days, starting the first business day after account opening.¹

City*	State*	Postal Code*
Email Address*		
Confirm Email Address*		

By checking this off, you are agreeing to the Terms and Conditions below.



Keep your account open for 90 days and open at the time of bonus payment.

Santander Bank

Email My Coupon >

Once you meet these conditions, your \$225

¹You must be 18 years or older. Offer is not available if any account owner is a current Santander checking customer or has had a Santander checking account in the last 12 months prior to account opening. Offer is only available to residents of NH, MA, RI, CT, DE, NY, NJ, or PA. Eligible accounts include the following with these minimum opening deposit requirements: Simply Right[®] Checking (\$25), Santander[®] Basic Checking (\$25), Santander[®] Premier Plus Checking (\$50), and Santander Select[®] Checking (\$150). As of October 1, 2018, the Annual Percentage Yield (APY) for Santander[®] Premier Plus Checking is 0.01%, the APY for Santander Select[®] Checking accounts with balances up to \$74,999.99 is 0.01%, and the APY for Santander Select[®] Checking accounts with balances of \$75,000.00 or higher is 0.03%. Rates may change at any time and after the account is opened. Fees may reduce earnings. Eligible new account must be opened between 10/1/18 – 12/31/18. The account needs to be open for at least 90 days and remain open in an eligible account type until payment of bonus, which will occur within 30 days thereafter. In addition, the account must remain open and in good standing to be bonus eligible. If multiple accounts are opened with the same signer, only one account will be eligible for the bonus. Bonus is considered interest and will be reported to IRS on Form 1099INT. Santander considers direct deposits to be automatic electronic deposits made to your account by someone else, such as an employer issuing payroll or a government paying benefits. It may not include deposits to your account that are made by an individual using online banking or an internet payment provider. Offer expires 12/31/18. Offer subject to change at any time.

Equal Housing Lender. Santander Bank, N.A. is a Member FDIC and wholly owned subsidiary of Banco Santander, S.A. ©2018 Santander Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. Santander, Santander, Santander Bank and the Flame Logo are trademarks of Banco Santander, S.A. or its subsidiaries in the United States or other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Privacy Policy | Terms of Use | ©2018 Santander Bank. All rights reserved.

225402